



Republic of the Philippines
BENGUET STATE UNIVERSITY
 La Trinidad, Benguet



PURCHASE ORDER

Supplier:	WI-AL CONSTRUCTION BUILDERS	P.O No.:	2024-05- BTT-126
Address:	Lower Bonifacio St., Bagulo City	Date:	
Tin:		Mode of Procurement:	NP-SVP
		PR No.:	2024-04-708

Gentlemen:

Please furnish this Office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein:

BSU SPMO

FOB DESTINATION

Delivery Term: **within 30 days after complete delivery**

Item no.	Stock/Property No.	Unit	ITEM	Quantity	Unit Cost	Amount	End user
1		pc	1"x1"x12" Moulding	10	120.00	1,200.00	University Guestel
2		pc	1"x1"x8" Moulding	17	80.00	1,360.00	
3		pc	8" Piano hinges	6	160.00	960.00	
4		pc	2"x3x10" Lumber, Pine wood	2	225.00	450.00	
5		pc	Magnetic cabinet catcher	17	35.00	595.00	
6		gal	Sanding sealer	2	810.00	1,620.00	
7		gal	Polyurethane Varnish	3	1,550.00	4,650.00	
8		pc	3" Paintbrush	2	75.00	150.00	
9		m	#100 Floor sanding paper	3	210.00	630.00	
10		pc	4" Cabinet Puller (Antique Tape)	12	40.00	480.00	
11		pc	16"x16" Floor tiles ceramic	253	95.00	24,035.00	
12		bag	Tile grout @ 2kg/bag	13	170.00	2,210.00	
13		bag	Portland cement, 40 kg/bag	30	280.00	8,400.00	
14		bag	tile adhesive, 25kg/bag	15	280.00	4,200.00	
15		pc	3/4"x4"x8" Marine plywood	16	1,485.00	23,760.00	
16		pc	1/4"x4"x8" Marine plywood	14	495.00	6,930.00	
17		gal	Glazing Putty (plasalux)	5	720.00	3,600.00	
18		gal	Flat wall enamel	7	750.00	5,250.00	
19		gal	QDE White	14	835.00	11,690.00	
20		kg	2" Fin. Nail	2	88.00	176.00	
21		gal	Body filter (Maselya)	4	800.00	3,200.00	
22		kg	1" CWN	1	85.00	85.00	
23		gal	Flat latex white	7	650.00	4,550.00	
24		gal	latex paint (Light gray)	14	690.00	9,660.00	
25		gal	latex paint (Blue moon)	14	750.00	10,500.00	
26		pc	6"7" Paint roller Brush with handle and paint pan	2	145.00	290.00	

βΠ-124

Item no.	Stock/Property No.	Unit	ITEM	Quantity	Unit Cost	Amount	End user
27		pc	2" Paint Brush	2	45.00	90.00	
28		gal	Paint thinner	5	380.00	1,900.00	
29		gal	Roofing sealant	2	2,450.00	4,900.00	
30		gal	Lacquer Thinner	1	380.00	380.00	
31		gal	Emulsion paint	2	700.00	1,400.00	
32		pc	4" Paint Brush	1	95.00	95.00	
						XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	
						139,396.00	

(Total Amount in Words) **One Hundred Thirty Nine Thousand Three Hundred Ninety Six Pesos Only**

In case of failure to make the full delivery within time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent for every day of delay shall be imposed on the undelivered item/s.

Conforme:

WIAL CONSTRUCTION BUILDERS
 #36D Lower Bonifacio st. Baguio City
 Tel/FAX: (074) 442-5120
 email: wialconstructionbuilders@gmail.com
 Signature over 5/15/24

Very truly yours:

FELIPE SALANG COMILA
 University President

Date

Fund Cluster:

Funds Available:

IMELDA B. GALINATO
 Accountant IV

ORS/BURS No.: 2024-05-28-7
 Date of the ORS/BURS: MAY 09 2024
 Amount: 139,396